Event
Mixed Age
200 M Free

8 and Under
100 M Medley

100 M Free

100 M Modified Medley (back, breast, free, free)

9and 10
100 M Medley

100 M Free

11 and 12
100 M Medley

100 M Free

13and 14
200 M Medley

200 M Free

15-18
200 M Medley

200 M Free

RELAY CARNIVAL RECORDS FOR GIRLS

Time

1:54.89

1:17.56

1:09.37

1:17.30

1:05.77

58.43

1:00.21

54.21

2:04.41

1:53.00

1:59.68

1:49.44

Date Set

7-18-2018

7-16-2014

7-17-2013

7-15-2009

7-08-2015

7-15-2015

7-08-2015

7-19-2017

7-20-2016

7-11-2018

7-19-2017

7-13-2016
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Name

Courtney Watts
Emma Watts
Maggie Shi
Brynn Curtis

Brook Thomas

Eli Leonard
Catherine Hughes
Josie Gieseman
Victoria Valko
Anna Laszlo

Lillie Paris

Olivia Tennant

Paige Pilewski
Sinead Eksteen
Sara Vavonese
Heather Geisler

Courtney Watts

Hanna Boughanem
Maria Alvarado
Bridget O’Shaughnessy
Aminata Davis

Maria Alvarado
Courtney Watts
Bridget O’Shaughnessy

Samantha Gonzalez
Dora Wu

Olivia Brower
Skylar Tennant
Maria Alvarado
Cate Sheridan
Patricia Leonard
Caroline Burgeson

Darby Galbraith
Anna Keating
Anna Sullivan
Tess Wilhelm
Alexis Lee
Emmie Ridgeway
Elyse Hartmann
Kate Bailey

Mary Kate Reicherter
Kayle Park

Ellie Ridgeway
Michaela Morrison
Ellie Ridgeway
Katherine Lundy
Kayle Park

Suzanne Dolan
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Event
Mixed Age
200 M Free

8 and Under
100 M Medley

100 M Free

100 M Modified Medley (back, breast, free, free)

9and 10
100 M Medley

100 M Free

11 and 12
100 M Medley

100 M Free

13and 14
200 M Medley

200 M Free

15-18
200 M Medley

200 M Free

RELAY CARNIVAL RECORDS FOR BOYS

Time

1:48.76

1:19.73

1:08.72

1:17.40

1:07.43

1:00.92

59.18

53.26

1:56.06

1:44.09

1:44.67

1:34.94

Date Set

7-18-2018

7-17-2013

7-15-1992

7-22-1981

7-14-2010

7-21-2010

7-13-2016

7-20-2016

7-16-2014

7-13-2016

7-18-2018

7-11-2018
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Name

Ryan Bradshaw
Alex Andrews
Johnny Bradshaw
David DiMeglio

Isaac Bell

James David
Emanuel Rouvelas
JT Ewing

Gene Pierson
Chris Borges

Will Tsui

Alan Fishman

Andy Dinan
Geoff Caldwell
Eric Soroos
Richard Jacobs

Grant DeWitt
Duncan Green
Thomas Outlaw
Jaya Kambhampaty
Jaya Kambhampaty
Sam Gollob

Grant De Witt
Michael Bennett

Justin Singletary
Justin Connors

Christopher Dobrydney

Graham Evers
Gabriel Rupar
Tate Hoffman
Niko Sanchez
Aiken Do

Grant DeWitt

Sam Gollob
Thomas Outlaw
Jaya Kambhampaty
Ollie Bernasek
Andrew Bernstein
Nick Spicer

Adi Kambhampaty

Jaya Kambhampaty
Tommy Hallock
Daniel Gyenis
Noah Desman

Jaya Kambhampaty
Daniel Gyenis
Noah Desman
Tommy Hallock
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